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18414 Driver AVARD Jdede

18624 Cunner AINSWORTH Gelie

18627 " ANDERSON Be.H.

18628 Driver ANDREW H.Ge

18630 " ASPINWALL 1.

18631 Gunner ASTILL A.H.

18767 Far/SgtARNOLD 4.1,

22782 GCunner ANDERSON W.S. (Rfcte.
18625 Bombdr.ALLWORTH P,Re.

18626 Gunner ALTPORT de.

18633 Gunner BARNARD G,C,.
18634 Driver BREGG A.Ce.
18637 Gunner BILARCH H.B.
18638 ” BLEACH G.We
18640 Fit/SgtBRINDLEY (.H,
18765 E/SmithBH'LFIH Jede
18635 Corpl. BERNE F,W.
18636 Driver BIESON H,.L,

18642 Gunner CADELL OeRe

186493 * CHAPLAR F.5e
13544 w. GM ﬂi Ji_-
18645 v COGLE J.XK.

18648 Driver COX T.C.
18646 Gunner CORBETT T.d.
18647 w CORKERY FJlfe
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NOMINAL ROLL OF OTHER RANKS

WAR DIARY

embarked with 26th.Battery,7th.iield artillery Brigade,

on Iith.iay 1916

also reinforgements who joined the Basttery at Lerk HIl1l

18650
18649
18639
18651

3958
2786

18651
186562
18654
18655
18655

6863
186566
18657
18658
18660
18662
18663
18654
18659
18661
18655
RETO8
18666
18667

Trumpre
Gummer
"

Corpl.
Driver
r

Driver
Gunney
"
Bombdr.
Driver
sergtl.

Gumey
1"

briver

gergt,

Gunner
n

Driver

Gume
n

n
LU

Driver
n

CULYERNELII We He
COOLAHAN A.Fe
BOWKER Te | Mﬂt- )
BARBER ReSe
BURTON He (Bfeta)
BATES H. "

DAL SeGe

DEDEAR LG
DUCKWORTH BeCo
DURNING Je

DBRER Je

EVAHS A.We (AaVels)
EA.TU.H RiFI '
FEHETON C.

PERAIS BeRe
FOUNTAIN A.Ade
FOWIER Relle

FRAZER R.V,

PRENCH J.3Re
POREBLAN T.D,
FPRASER #AesGe

POWIER G.Be (Rfote)
CARDINER F.Jde
GLENN WeSe

18666

Driver

18669 Ccunner

18670
18671
22800
22800

n
n

"

2e80Ihriver

17286
22809
9279
18678
18675
18677
18678
18679
18681
18682
168683
18676
18680
18674
18684
18685

Gunner
Driver
gunner
priver
gorpl.
Driver
Saddler
Driver
gorpl.

Gunnoy
il

"

Bombdr.

briver
L |

Bombdre

GLOVER Jdele
GOATLEY C.Le.
GOSWELL J.Se
GROSE Je

GCRERN He. '(Rfﬂ'ti )

GODUARD F.G. ( Rfﬂti

GALUBLEY G.Ref
GOIDACRRE F.
GORTON GC.: |
GLAXIER {
HEAYWARD R.l,
HARRISON C.E.
HILLS E.B.
HOULDER R.IE.
ELESON We
HUGHES H.A.S.
HAT V.C.
HERBTRT H.R.
HARRISON I.X.
HOSKING JeRe.
HARDING Co0e
JARRETT B, Le
JOBRS Hele

"
"
"

)
)
)
)
)
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18686
18687
22819
18689
18690
18691
18692
22820
18693
18624
22883
18695
18696
18699
18720
18701
1870&
I8706
22825
18706
I8%07
18708
18709
I8710
18711
22830
18712
187195
18714
18715
18716
18717
18718
18519
18721

briver

Gunner

Gunner
n

Driver

Guaner

Bonbdr,

Cunner
"

Lriver
"

Gunner
Lriver
n

"
Gumner
"

Driver
Ve

Gunner

Corple.

Gunnexr

Driver
n

Gamer
1]

Driver
Gunner
n

Driver
Gunner
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KEARY Jdedo

MY H-Bi

KRLYNACK A.Ds {-'Rfﬂtl}
KING C.B.

KHNIGHT S.He

EAUFPLANI dJeWe

LEEDS P.H,

LAYZELL CeRe (REoT.)
LUCK Lede
MACKELIAR X,
MASON WeDe
MOXHAK H.C.
KMOBNEY ZR.Ae
MACKENZIE R.
MOLEISH J.E.
KacCULLOCK A.B.
LeDONALD T
RUTKIHNS A.Ce
MURRAY Ae (Rfots)
LaCARTHY B.
LOCARTEY JaDe
EGCARTHY IL.L.
LoMAUGH L.Fe
MCINTOSH A.A.
HOARLES EPelSe

HWAIL N. (Rfﬁ!t--]
HOBLE GeEe

NEAL Je

NEWKAN Aelie

HWETLiL CeLe
NEILLEY H.Ce
NEILSON F.IF,
U'MII.L T-IF.'
QIBRIEH Ae ‘Rfﬂt;]
PEARCE A.C.

‘ﬂfﬂti)

NOMINAL ROLL

WaR

DIARY
~ITth.u8y 1916

18720 Gunner PATIIRSUN GV
Driver PRATT E.G

BETStl PEYTON i‘--&: :

Gummeyry POUNTHNEY H.Re

Bombdr.PREACH 3,

8 /SmithPEACOCK Veda

18719
18722
18724
18723
19584
18725
18787
168728
16729
168728
18731
18752
18743
18764
18735
19342
18757
18738
18739
19554
26421
18740
18741
18742
19350
18743
18744
18745
1876
18747
18748

Driver
N

corple

PATHERION R.Co

RUIGIEY (*ella

RICHARDS Ce.lle

Bombdre R0HU SeEe
Gunner R0SS H.We

Driver RANDALL De
cunner ROSE Cecil

"

Coxrpl

ROBERLSON K.
RUG IELL Ge Ea

Bombdre SAVFORD K Ba

Driver
Gunner
"
Driver
gunner
Driver
Gunner
Driver
Gunner
Driverx

R0S8 Cede (Rfete)
STEELE TeNe

SMITH HeEe

SH&HD' GIH-

SEHIPWAY E. ( Rfcts)
SHLARSTON JeSe(Rfcts)
SPATSWICK X.iRe

SP0NE Nede

BCAHILYL Dele

STAGG Fede

gunner SBEAE el

Corpl.

SEIRLS Je5%

Boubdr. SHIBLS Asdo

Driver
GQTF]. .
& Qelie

SCOTT Cede
SLATER CeAdo

18749 Bombdr. TEBAY PsHoe .
22841 Driver TYRELL Je(Rfct.)

( continued)

18750
18751
29 639
18752
18755
18754
22842
18755
18756
18767
16758
18410
18762
22880
18768
18766

Gunner THOMAS N.S.

" THEARLE J.Re

. THOMPSON W, F,
pombdr.TINDALE JesLE.Wo
gunner THOMPSON L.H.

- UTHER Fo
priver VICKERYJeiA. (Rfcte)
gunner VEREY J.
gergt. VENN=-BROWN B
gunner WHALE C.T.
cunney WILSON WelLe
priver WHITING S.Re
gunner WIHDON B.Ge
Curpln WEIL C.We (Efﬂt-)
cunner WINDEYER JaRe
Driver WHITEHAIR Wel.
WelieSe WALIACE
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